Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year 2016-17 2015-16 2014-15

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library 550341 (Five Lakh fifty thousand
three hundred forty one)

298081 (Two lakh ninety eight
thousand eighty one)

1394715 (Thirteen lakh ninety four
thousand seven hundred fifteen)

New Equipment for Laboratories 1294780 (Twelve lakh ninety four
thousand seven hundred eighty)

2209850 (Twenty two lakh nine
thousand eight hundred fifty)

284049 (Two lakh eighty four
thousand forty nine)

Engineering Workshops 0 (zero) 0 (zero) 0 (zero)

Studios 0 (zero) 0 (zero) 0 (zero)

Financial Year 2016-17 2015-16 2014-15

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding expenditure on
Land and Building)

9722385 (Ninety seven lakhs twenty
two thousand three hundred eighty
five)

14929863 (one crore forty nine lakhs
twenty nine thousand eight hundred
sixty three)

15260650 (one crore fifty two lakhs
sixrty thousand six hundred fifty)

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff) 264227107 (twenty six crores forty
two lakh twenty seven thousand one
hundred seven)

228420978 (twenty two crores eighty
four lakh twenty thousand nine
hundred seventy eight)

193446797 (nineteen crores thirty
four lakh forty six thousand seven
hundred ninety seven)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables, other running
expenditures etc. (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied services)

50373219 (five crores three lakh
seventy three thousand two
hundred nineteen)

53415301 (five crores thirty four
lakhs fifteen thousand three
hundred one)

48174465 (four crores eighty one
lakh seventy four thousand four
hundred sixty five)

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops 2339144 (twenty three lakhs thirty
nine thousand one hundred forty
four)

1578130 (fifteen lakhs seventy eight
thousand one hundred thirty)

1343345 (thirteen lakhs forty three
thousand three hundred forty five)

Earning From Patents(IPR)

Financial Year 2016-17 2015-16 2014-15

Earning From Patents (Amount in Rupees) 0 0 0

Enter Amount in Words zero zero zero

Sponsored Research Details

Financial Year 2016-17 2015-16 2014-15

Financial Year 2016-17 2015-16 2014-15